
Toasted Muesli
With seasonal fresh fruit & yoghurt 

Bagels / Croissants / Grain Toast
With cream cheese & jam 
With avocado, tomato & cream cheese 
With smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion, caper 

Any style Eggs on Grain Toast
With grilled tomato
With bacon & grilled tomato 

Paleo Breakfast 
With bacon, poached eggs, avocado, mushroom, tomato on salad green

Big Breakfast 
With bacon, eggs any style, sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown on grain toast 

Eggs Benedict 
On toasted English muffin with baby spinach, topped:
With poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce
With bacon
With smoked salmon
With hash brown, avocado & tomato

Awesome Smash
With bacon, house made potato mash, topped with poached egg,  
& in hollandaise sauce, salad green on side

Healthy Start 
With smoked salmon, mashed avocado, poached egg on herbed ciabatta bread

Vegetarian Brekkie (V.)
With eggs any style, grilled haloumi cheese, hash brown, mushroom,  
mashed avocado on grain toast

Three Eggs Omelette 
With bacon, mushroom, baby spinach & cheese
With smoked salmon, baby spinach, cream cheese & lemon
 
Pancakes 
With bacon, grilled banana, drizzled with maple syrup
 

 
$12.00

$6.00
$9.00

$12.00

$9.50
$12.90

$17.50

$18.50

$16.50
$17.50
$17.50

 
 

$17.50

$17.50

$16.50

$17.00

$15.00

BREAKFAST MENU

Sides/Extra
Gluten Free Bread
Side Salad
Bacon (2)
Smoked Salmon
Sausage
Chicken
Egg (1)

Hash Brown
Avocado
Tomato
Extra Toast  
Cheese

 
$1.00
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

 $1.80 
$1.80
 $1.80
 $1.80
 $1.80



B.L.A.T
With bacon, salad green, avocado, tomato, dressed 
With homemade aioli on herbed ciabatta bread

Creamy mushrooms
With herbed mushrooms, poached egg served on: 
Ciabatta bread with Parmesan cheese 
Add bacon  
 
Chicken Bacon Burger
Grilled housed marinated chicken, bacon, salad, tomato,  
cheese, homemade aioli, served with side fries

Beef Burger
Grilled beef pattie, fried egg, salad green, tomato,  
red onion, cheese, homemade aioli, served with side fries

Caesar Salad 
Baby cos lettuce, poached egg, anchovy, croutons,  
Parmesan cheese, dressed with caesar mayo:
With Bacon
With Chicken

Cajun Chicken Salad 
Grilled house marinated Cajun chicken, mixed salad green,  
tomato, avocado, poached egg, dressed with homemade balsamic dressing 

Haloumi cheese on salad 9 (V.)
Grilled haloumi cheese, mixed salad greens, tomato,  
avocado, poached egg, dressing with homemade balsamic dressing 

Nachos
Crunchy corn chips with melted cheese & homemade spiced beef mince,  
served with salsa & sour cream 

Seasoned Potato Wedges
With sour cream
With bacon, melted cheese & sour cream  

Bowl of Fries

 
$13.50

$15.50
$17.50

 
$15.90

$15.90

 
$16.90
$16.90

$16.90

$12.90

$15.90

$6.00
$9.50

$5.50

LUNCH MENU

Sides/Extra
Gluten Free Bread
Side Salad
Bacon (2)
Smoked Salmon
Sausage
Chicken
Egg (1)

Hash Brown
Avocado
Tomato
Extra Toast  
Cheese

 
$1.00
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

 $1.80 
$1.80
 $1.80
 $1.80
 $1.80


