

BREAKFAST MENU

Toasted Muesli					
With seasonal fresh fr	uit & yoghu	rt			\$12.00
Bagels / Croissants / G With cream cheese & With avocado, tomato With smoked salmon,	jam & cream ch		r		\$6.00 \$9.00 \$12.00
Any style Eggs on Gra With grilled tomato With bacon & grilled to					\$9.50 \$12.90
Paleo Breakfast With bacon, poached eggs, avocado, mushroom, tomato on salad green					\$17.50
Big Breakfast With bacon, eggs any style, sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown on grain toast			\$18.50		
Eggs Benedict On toasted English mu			:		
With poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce With bacon With smoked salmon With hash brown, avocado & tomato			\$16.50 \$17.50 \$17.50		
Awesome Smash With bacon, house made potato mash, topped with poached egg, & in hollandaise sauce, salad green on side			\$17.50		
Healthy Start With smoked salmon, mashed avocado, poached egg on herbed ciabatta bread			\$17.50		
Vegetarian Brekkie (V.) With eggs any style, grilled haloumi cheese, hash brown, mushroom, mashed avocado on grain toast			\$16.50		
Three Eggs Omelette With bacon, mushroon With smoked salmon,			lemon		\$17.00
Pancakes With bacon, grilled ba	nana, drizzl	ed with maple syrup)		\$15.00
Sides/Extra Gluten Free Bread Side Salad Bacon (2) Smoked Salmon Sausage Chicken Egg (1)	\$4.00 \$5.00	Hash Brown Avocado Tomato Extra Toast Cheese	\$1. \$1. \$1. \$1.	80 80 80	



LUNCH MENU

\$5.50

B.L.A.T With bacon, salad green, avocado, tomato, dressed With homemade aioli on herbed ciabatta bread	\$13.50
Creamy mushrooms With herbed mushrooms, poached egg served on: Ciabatta bread with Parmesan cheese Add bacon	\$15.50 \$17.50
Chicken Bacon Burger Grilled housed marinated chicken, bacon, salad, tomato, cheese, homemade aioli, served with side fries	\$15.90
Beef Burger Grilled beef pattie, fried egg, salad green, tomato, red onion, cheese, homemade aioli, served with side fries	\$15.90
Caesar Salad Baby cos lettuce, poached egg, anchovy, croutons, Parmesan cheese, dressed with caesar mayo: With Bacon With Chicken	\$16.90 \$16.90
Cajun Chicken Salad Grilled house marinated Cajun chicken, mixed salad green, tomato, avocado, poached egg, dressed with homemade balsamic dressing	\$16.90
Haloumi cheese on salad 9 (V.) Grilled haloumi cheese, mixed salad greens, tomato, avocado, poached egg, dressing with homemade balsamic dressing	\$12.90
Nachos Crunchy corn chips with melted cheese & homemade spiced beef mince, served with salsa & sour cream	\$15.90
Seasoned Potato Wedges With sour cream With bacon, melted cheese & sour cream	\$6.00 \$9.50

_			/	
ς.	ıd	es/	'- v1	ra
\circ	ıu	U3/	ΓV	JЦ

Bowl of Fries

Gluten Free Bread	\$1.00	Hash Brown	\$1.80
Side Salad	\$2.50	Avocado	\$1.80
Bacon (2)	\$4.00	Tomato	\$1.80
Smoked Salmon	\$5.00	Extra Toast	\$1.80
Sausage	\$3.00	Cheese	\$1.80
Chicken	\$3.00		
Egg (1)	\$2.50		